Industrial 5015
Connectors and Cable Assemblies
Table of Contents
Introduction ......................................................................................................3-5
Features Overview ......................................................................................6
Product-At-A-Glance ..................................................................................7
Ordering Guide............................................................................................8
Specifications..............................................................................................9

IP68 connection.
5455 Endeavour Court, Moorpark, CA  93021-8009       805-553-9633    www.cooperinterconnect.com44
Ordering Guide
C
ab
le
 A
ss
em
b
lie
s
Ordering Information - Part Numbering System
Prefix - 5015 cable assemblies.
Assembly Types*
E = MS3106/3106 Extension (Internal threaded Couplers)
F = MS3106/3101 Extension (Int. Thd. Coupler/Ext. Thd. Shell)
M = MS3101 Plug w/ Ext. Threads
N = FRA-FRA 3108 Sockets to 3108 Sockets
P = MS3106 Plug w/ Int. Thd. Coupler
Q = MS3108 R/A Plug w/ Int. Thd. Coupler
R = MS3102 Flange Mount Receptacle, Solder
S = MS Modified  Flange Mount  Receptacle, Potted, Solder
V = Potted Recpt., Ext. 1-14 Thread
Select first connector shell
size and insert arrangement
(See pages 10-21).
Select second
connector shell size
and insert arran -
gement. Leave blank
if single sided .
• For "E" shell type extensions, choose "P", "S" or "A" for gender.
•  For "F" shell type extension choose "P" or "S", or "A" or "B" pin/socket
option based on which gender goes into which shell. Specify gender for
MS3106 shell first and MS3101 shell second.
M 18-1E 16S-01/
* Extensions can have all male pins,
all female sockets or a combination.
C
A
B
c
D
E
F
A
B
C
H
J
K
L
M
NP
R
S
T
U
V
W
X
Y
Z
a
d
f
s m
ntr
q p
i
j
k
45Cooper Interconnect   5455 Endeavour Court, Moorpark, CA  93021-8009
Ordering Guide
Ordering Information - Part Numbering System
Contact Types*
A = Pin to socket
extension
B = Socket to pin
extension
P = Pin contacts
S = Socket contacts
Cable type / Special construction options
B = Shielded cable
F = Flexible conduit
H = Tray cable
N = Nylon hardware
Q = Shielded SEOW cable
S = SO(W-A) cable
T = Crimped terminals
X = Stainles  s hardware
A = Inches
F = Feet
M = Meters
Cable (or longest pigtail) length
Format - XX.X
P 120 A T
Consult factory for options.
C
ab
le A
ssem
b
lies
46 5455 Endeavour Court, Moorpark, CA  93021-8009       805-553-9633    www.cooperinterconnect.com
Custom Connectors
When it comes to dependable, quick-disconnect products for sensor and control
devices, Cooper Interconnect’s miniature connectors are among the most reliable and
versatile in the industry.
And if our standard products don’t meet your need, we can customize connectors to
meet your specific requirement.
Mini-Line™ - With three connector
sizes up to twelve contacts, the
Mini-Line is manufactured in
thermoplastic with STOOW cable
or thermoset with SOOW cable
versions.
Suremate™ - features 2- through
4-pin configuraions with #14
AWG and #12 AWG conductors.
Micro-Line™ - features the three
standard pin configurations used
by major sensor and control
manufacturers.
Micro-Plex™ - features 4-, 6- and
8-port configurations with top-
and side-mounted designs and
multiple wiring variations: parallel
and LED (PNP and NPN
versions).
INNOVATION YOU CAN
TRUST IN THE MOST
CHALLENGING
CONDITIONS